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120 | КЛЮЧАЛКА ЗА МЕБЕЛИ

RODOP

123 | КЛЮЧАЛКА ЗА МЕБЕЛИ

2B-5

Монтажен отвор

Материал
Тип на цилиндър Код

Корпус: Месинг, хром

120.01Цилиндър: Месинг
Гайка: Месинг

Еднаква секретност

Различна секретност 120.02 121.02

121.01

Код

124.02

124.01

123.02

123.01
Език: Стомана

Монтажен отвор

Версия 1

Версия 2
Удължена резба

Версия 1 Версия 2

*Всички размери са в милиметри.
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Версия 1
Версия 2
Удължена резба

   Тип на ключа

Различна секретност

Еднаква секретност

120

121

123
124


